

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No: WP no. 7171 of 2024 & 12181 of 2024 &
14078 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	09.07.2024	<u>NVSK,J</u> Registry shall putup the counter affidavit and post on 16.07.2024 B/o mrm	

--	--	--	--
